Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0938338 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/27/2019 2:51:50 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SCOTT COUNTY ROBOTICS BOOSTER CLUB, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0938338
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/3/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/27/2019 2:51:50 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1650 WHITE OAK RD

STAMPING GROUND, KY 40379

Registered Agent Name/Address

GREGORY C. FUCHS 1650 WHITE OAK RD

STAMPING GROUND, KY 40379

Current Officers

President Nicholas Lilly 100 Timberwood Trace, Georgetown, KY 40324
President Judy Debman 152 Sebree Rd. Stamping Ground, KY 40379
Secretary Denise Ray 5127 Muddy Ford Rd. Georgetown, KY 40324
Treasurer Jenny Wright 129 Rocky Creek Rd. Georgetown, KY 40324
Vice President Tawana Moyer 228 Victoria Way Georgetown Ky, 40324

Directors

Director NIcholas Lilly 100 Timberwood Trace, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director Judy Debman 152 Sebree Rd. Stamping Ground, KY 40379
Director Denise Ray 5127 Muddy Ford Rd. Georgetown, KY 40324
Director Jenny Wright 129 Rocky Creek Rd. Georgetown, KY 40324
Director Tawana Moyer 228 Victoria Way Georgetown Ky, 40324

County: Scott Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned
Business type: Educational Services

Signatures

Signature Nicholas Lilly Title President